NO.137 (2016/10/01~10/31)

X HEE
HEEE i IRA X H B
10A1H 2,864,451
10818 LTEEEFE 2 2,864,453
10A1H EEEEHME 28 2,864,481
10838 /MRER H—IHK 114,686 2,749,795
10A58H F.TSEINITEH( 2,000 2,751,795
10A7H KMIFLNITZHF 2,000 2,753,795
10A8H MMIFELINITHFAH 2,000 2,755,795
10A8H TJSEINTEH 10,000 2,765,795
108118 6/14 F474 ERAE TS 2,950 2,762,845
108116 XiRRE 5,400 2,757,445
108 11H BEREERE 4,320 2,753,125
10R11H T1IVTRE 1,620 2,751,505
108118 BREE AL E A 540 2,750,965
10A118 RERE 540 2,750,425
108118 T4V FRHE 3,450 2,746,975
108118 6/25 BJ HEH 800 2,746,175
108118 BEiRiRE 1,000 2,745,175
108118 NAREE 3,600 2,741,575
108118 NERE 2,000 2,739,575
10A11H GHER 296 2,739,279
108118 10/6 BJ FEXRRESFK 3,500 2,735,779
108118 6/25 BJ REXZIS] 3,700 2,739,479
10118 7/26 &KB{Y4—%yh 1,461 2,738,018
108138 /NRER #E#ETH 42,000 2,696,018
108148 ONEFLNTEH T 2,000 2,698,018
108148 UKSFELNTZHF AT 5,000 2,703,018
108148 AREELNITH (T 2,000 2,705,018
10A 168 #EF VHHRIEHRSWERINA 9,750 2,714,768
10A16H LYSELNITHFH 1,000 2,715,768
108168 #EF VVMRIEHS LII7RNM2% 500 2,715,268
108168 {EfLfth J—Fith 819 2,714,449
108168 7NIE IEZ ) 2,160 2,712,289
10A16H I EIREH 8,100 2,704,189
108168 WEF (R1HOFYT) 3,240 2,700,949
108168 I OOFvTE KR 1,000 2,699,949
108178 OYEFELNITEHF 2,000 2,701,949
108188 FTSEINTHF N+ 2,000 2,703,949
108188 O.ASFLNIEH (T 1,000 2,704,949
108198 EEFRES &M 7,202 2,712,151
108198 MAZELINITEH 1,000 2,713,151
108208 Yoh o7 I%I\y 2,118 2,715,269
10A 208 IHSEINIEH 2,000 2,717,269




108208 AMEFELINITEH{F 2,000 2,719,269
108208 IMSFELNTHFA+ 1,000 2,720,269
108218 SKSFEINITH 1,000 2,721,269
108238 Y KEFLNTE 2,000 2,723,269
108238 10/8 FUUML I LTV 360 2,722,909
10A23H 10/8 ARV MEEEF HCAN—VEVE-I 1,400 2,721,509
108238 10/17 FUUMME ©Iv1LTY 240 2,721,269
108238 10/22 \E&E Flhi%TE 5,000 2,716,269
108238 T1VTIEFRHE 550 2,715,719
108238 SHER 444 2,715,275
108248 S.CEFLNTEH T 1,000 2,716,275
108268 S.SSFLINTH 1,000 2,717,275
108268 Y.Y&FEINITH (T 1,000 2,718,275
108278 LVAIERE NO—ARL—Y 11,592 2,706,683
108278 ®ANY— ARV REXR 4,372 2,702,311
108288 7ZRIVF¥YUT4 Iv N ARENT B 173,000 2,875,311
108288 Od74AVY—Mt DA4vD7—t 3,308 2,872,003
108308 KK&FLNIH T 2,000 2,874,003
10H 308 paypal F#4 th 4,292 2,869,711
108318 *VN—-%=%& 36,000 2,905,711
10A% &Et 276,800 235,540




